APPLICATION TO BOARD OF APPEALS

Tel. No. X			Appeal No.	2019 -	22
•			Date X 5	16/19	
TO THE ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS, WEST SENECA, NEW YOR	RK:				
I (we) X James Walker	of X	114	Cambridge	e Ave	West S
, HEREBY AF	PEAL TO TH	E ZONIN	NG BOARD OF A	APPEALS F	ROM THE
DECISION OF THE BUILDING INSPECTOR ON AN APPLICATION I	FOR A BUILD	ING PE	RMIT NO		,
DATED, 20, WHEREBY THE BUILDING INSPECTOR DI	ID DENY TO				
A PERMIT FOR USE A PERMIT FOR OCCUPANCY A TEMPORARY PERMIT OR EXTENSION THEREOF PROPERTY OWNER CONTRACTOR FOR THE WORK CONCERTION PROSPECTIVE TENANT OTHER (Describe)	☐ A CERT☐ AREA F	TIFICATI PERMIT N	E OF EXISTING E OF ZONING C	OMPLIANO	
2. LOCATION OF THE PROPERTY X 114 Can bridge	Ave	Wes-	Seneca	NY 1	4224
2. LOCATION OF THE PROPERTY X 114 Can bridge 3. State in general the exact nature of the permission required, be twee home and garage	Request	2-7	6 fost	Sepan	fin.
between home and garage	10	four	t requir	. d	
4. PREVIOUS APPEAL. No previous appeal has been made with re-					
to this property, except the appeal made in Appeal No, dated_					, 20
5. REASON FOR APPEAL.					
A. A Variance to the Zoning Ordinance is requested because strict at the hardship created is unique and is not shared by all properties alike in or the variance would observe the spirit of the ordinance and would not check the variance would not check the variance would observe the spirit of the ordinance and would not check the variance would not check the vari	the immediate	vicinity acter of the	of this property a	and in this u	ise district.
B. Interpretation of the Zoning Ordinance is requested because:	10 fo	od s	uperation	~	
C. A Special or Temporary Permit or an Extension thereof Under the 2	Zoning Ordina	nce is rec	uested pursuant t	to Article	,
Section 120, Subsection 39, Paragraph A(2) of the Zoning On					
	,				
	X	Ku	, velle-		
	7/		Signat	ure	
TO BE COMPLETED BY THE B	UILDING IN	SPECTO	R		
1. Provision(s) of the Zoning Ordinance Appealed, including article	e, section, sub	section of	or paragraph of	the Zoning	Ordinance
10 Good Superation between home	- 3-()	ALC			
	and a	ACC &	sory str	neth	12
2. Zoming chaomication of the property concerned in this appear	2-45				
 3. Type of Appeal: Variance to the Zoning Ordinance. Interpretation of the Zoning Ordinance or Zoning Map Special or Temporary Permit or an extension thereof under the 4. A statement of any other facts or data which should be considered in 		nance.	XX7		
same ment of any other rues of data which should be considered in	uno appear.		0		

To how it may concern,

My wife and I live and own as our primary residence a home located at 114 Cambridge Ave, West Seneca, NY. We are seeking a variance in the building code to add a six foot addition to our kitchen. Enclosed you will find mock drawings and a copy of our survey illustrating our proposed addition. On the first floor we will be moving the kitchen wall out six feet while supply addition room on the second floor. The second floor area will be used in the short term as an attic or storage space. My plan will be to turn it into a legal bedroom in the future. Thank you in advance for your consideration of this matter.

James Walker

urrent CAMBRIDGE **AVENUE** SET 1/2" REBAR DRIVE 0.4 N. 0.9 E. DRIVE 694.0' TO THE NORTH LINE ON LINE OF HIGHLAND AVENUE CONC. 49.00 (60.0' WDE) HWY. B'DY. HWY. B'DY. 31.84 DRIVE DRIVE 4 FENCE CONC. STOOP & STEPS ON LINE OVERHANG 4.67 CONCRETES 11/2 STY. 11/2 STY. V CONCRETE FRAME FRAME 25.6 HOUSE HOUSE No. 110 No. 114 33.50 24.67 14.81 00 32.5 FENCE FENCE 0.2' S. 3 0.3' S. DRIVE SUBLOT 115 GAR. ON LINE 1.46' N. FRAME GARAGE GAR. 1.76' N. (EAVES) GAR. 1.54' N. FRAME GARAGE 34.00 GAR. 1.88' N. MAP COVER 594 SHED 2.69' N. CONCRETE WATER GARDEN (POOR CONDITION) 3.9 FENCE FRAME 0.2' FENCE SHED 0.4' S. 4.8 49.00 OVERHEAD UTILITY FENCE POLE SHED FÈNCE 2.68' N. W. 0.5' S. 1.1' W. PARALLEL WITH CAMBRIDGE AVENUE PART OF L. 95 OF THE EBENEZER LANDS ● TOWN OF WEST SENECA ● COUNTY OF ERIE ● STATE OF NEW YORK PAUL G. PAGANO, PLS RESURVEY / REVISION

DATE

.IOR

DESCRIPTION





